
Championnat Ligue CVL PL
Cheillé 23.2.2025

3705CE COTS

Daphné LE THUAUT
3705CE COTS
Circuit : D14
Distance : 3590m (Dénivelé 40m)
Temps : 1:57:43 (32'47"/km)

3/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Maëlle PAPPON 0:59:33
2. Lisa CORNEC 1:44:24

1. 240 00:12:19 348m 35'24"/km
2. 192 00:16:42 00:29:01 286m 58'23"/km
3. 214 00:02:48 00:31:49 122m 22'57"/km
4. 210 00:02:42 00:34:31 116m 23'17"/km
5. 223 00:05:19 00:39:50 175m 30'23"/km
6. 226 00:06:40 00:46:30 320m 20'50"/km
7. 233 00:04:09 00:50:39 219m 18'57"/km
8. 241 00:19:06 01:09:45 353m 54'06"/km
9. 222 00:02:53 01:12:38 246m 11'43"/km

10. 216 00:06:01 01:18:39 246m 24'27"/km
11. 229 00:17:38 01:36:17 182m 96'53"/km
12. 255 00:20:28 01:56:45 599m 34'10"/km
13. 999 00:00:58 01:57:43 156m 6'12"/km
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